Compact Size
Compact size, with the same light output as comparable T8 lamps but up to 50 % smaller
They are rather suitable when using in confined space or rooms with lower ceilings. They distribute
lumen output uniformly and achieve comfortable light effect.
High Reliability
iBrightÊ E25i are more reliable, as
1) they are made of high quality SMD LEDs, with low light decrease and good heat dissipation;
2) they are using specially designed aluminum housing with good heat dissipation, and have no heat

Datasheet
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Unit
HFL-5030W-060601-00 T5, Warm White (2800-3200K), 30LEDs, 0.6m, Max.36VDC, Dotted Lens pcs
HFL-5060W-120601-00 T5, Warm White (2800-3200K), 60LEDs, 1.2m, Max.36VDC, Dotted Lens pcs
HFL-5081W-150601-00 T5, Warm White (2800-3200K), 81LEDs, 1.5m, Max.36VDC, Dotted Lens pcs
HFL-5030M-060601-00 T5, Natural White (4250-4750K), 130LEDs, 0.6m, Max.36VDC, Dotted Lens pcs
HFL-5060M-120601-00 T5, Natural White (4250-4750K), 260LEDs, 1.2m, Max.36VDC, Dotted Lens pcs
HFL-5081M-150601-00 T5, Natural White (4250-4750K), 320LEDs, 1.5m, Max.36VDC, Dotted Lens pcs
HFL-5030N-060601-00 T5, Cool White (5500-6500K), 130LEDs, 0.6m, Max.36VDC, Dotted Lens pcs
HFL-5060N-120601-00 T5, Cool White (5500-6500K), 260LEDs, 1.2m, Max.36VDC, Dotted Lens pcs
HFL-5081N-150601-00 T5, Cool White (5500-6500K), 320LEDs, 1.5m, Max.36VDC, Dotted Lens pcs
Technical Specifications
Physical Specifications
Length 600 mm (1.96 ft) 1200 mm (3.93 ft) 1500 mm (4.92 ft)
Housing Aluminum